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Week of 9/3/18
	9/3
	9/4
	9/5
	9/6
	9/7

	Labor Day
	Freshman Day
	Syllabus + ALEKS
	ALEKS Assessment
	Greatest Common Factor
Prime or Composite



Week of 9/10/18
	9/10
	9/11
	9/12
	9/13
	9/14

	Equivalent Fractions
	Comparing Fractions Mixed to Improper
	Add/Subtract Fractions
	Add/Subtract Fractions
	Multiply/Divide Fractions



Week of 9/17/18
	9/17
	9/18
	9/19
	9/20
	9/21

	Multiply/Divide Fractions
	Fraction Review Word Problems
	Unit 1 Quiz 1
	Place Values
	Rounding



Week of 9/24/18
	9/24
	9/25
	9/26
	9/27
	9/28

	Percent, Decimals, Fractions
	Fractions, Decimals, and Percent
	Translating Percent Problems
	“What is the Title”
	Unit 1 Quiz 2




